dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	High temperature threshold of 190°F (88°C) ideal for high temperature
	 applications

	 800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
WMH - Multi-Jet Hot Watermeter
UNIT OF MEASUREMENT
-A - Gallons
-B - m3/h SIZE
-01 - 5/8˝ x 1/2˝
-02 - 5/8˝ x 3/4˝
-03 - 3/4˝ SL
-04 - 3/4˝
-05 - 3/4˝ x 1˝
-06 - 1˝
-07 - 1-1/2˝
-08 - 2˝
-09 - 15 mm
-10 - 20 mm
-11 - 25mm
-12 - 32 mm
-13 - 40 mm
-14 - 50 mm
PULSE RATE
(BLANK) - 0.1 gal
output
-1 - 1 gal output
-10 - 10 gal output
-100 - 100 gal output
STANDARD WATER
WMH -A -C -XX -X
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
DIMENSION CHART
Size
in (mm)
Spud
NPSM (BSPP)
Length ‘L’
in (mm)
Width ‘W’
in (mm)
Height ‘H’
in (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
5/8 x 1/2 (15)
5/8 x 3/4
3/4 (20)
1 (25)
1-1/4 (32)
1-1/2 (40)
2 (50)
3/4 ̋ (3/4˝)
1 ̋ (1˝)
1 ̋ (1˝)
1-1/4 ̋ (1-1/4˝)
1-1/2 ̋ (1-1/2˝)
2 ̋ (2˝)
2-1/2 ̋ (2-1/2˝)
6-1/2(165)
7-1/2(190)
7-1/2(190)
10-1/4(260)
10-1/4 (260)
11-13/16 (300)
11-13/16 (300)
3-45/64 (94)
3-45/64(94)
3-45/64(94)